MEGANA 2021
g E Provisional Overall Results
RN SPORT
METHANA 2021
SEANATK

9/10/2021 - 10/10/2021
Series Results class SPORT (SPORT)
Provisional Overall

S T S T T R

LAIDA 2 GRE-1926 ECUME DE MER (5K) 4,00 4,00 8,00

2 | ALITAKI GRE-1819 DUFOUR 30 CLASSIC SP4 8,00 200 10,00
3 | CHRISTINAII GRE-655 DEHLER. 38 (SD) 5P1 1,00 10,00 11,00
4 | ADRA GRE-1221 FIRST 31.7 sp2 3,00 11,00 14,00
5 | DAS BOOT GRE-1486 DEHLER. OPTIMA 101 5p2 5,00 5,00 14,00
& | FILIRA GRE-1340 Grand Soleil 37 S5P1 700 9,00 16,00
7 | LAST LOVE GRE-49117 FIRST 30E Sp4 10,00 8,00 18,00
8 | ISIDOROS GRE-396 FIRST 28 5P4 12,00 700 19,00
9 | BLUE LINE GRE-49606 SUNSHINE 36 ST.EXT SP1 2,00 18,00 20,00
10 | BLUESCAPE GRE-1351 OCEANIS 361 Clippr 5p2 5,00 16,00 21,00
11 | ALMYRA GRE-741 SUN ODYS5EY 36.2 5p2 6,00 17,00 23,00
12 | SKORPIOS GRE-49367 DROMOR 26 SP5 23,00 1,00 24,00
13 | VENTUS GRE-933 SUN FAST 37 5P1 20,00 6,00 26,00
14 | NAFSITHOI GRE-872 DISCOVERY 3000EXT 5P3 15,00 12,00 27,00
15 | SARAVA GRE-1339 ALPA 34 5P3 11,00 20,00 31,00
16 | KAMAYA 'V GRE-1955 SUN ODYS5EY 34.2 5P3 13,50 19,00 32,50
17 | STAVENTO GRE-1528 MAXI 95 SP3 19,00 15,00 34,00
18 | DIAS GRE-1820 FIRST 38 55 5P1 13,50 24,00 37,50
19 | ARGONAFTIS II GRE-49201 FIRST 32 5p2 16,00 23,00 39,00
20 ATHINA GRE-1121 ATLANTIC 31 Sp4 28,00 21,00 49,00
21 | NEFELI GRE-1762 SUN DANCE 36 5p2 21,00 28,00 49,00
22 | HARA TON ANGELON IV | GRE-1822 ELAN 45 5P1 | 24,00 30,00 54,00



23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

POSEIDON
KATERINA
KALIPSO
TOMAHAWK

MELINA
MANOULI TOO
JEANNE BONNE
SAGINI

AERIKO

TRITON

EROMENI

SEA PEARL

ANEMOLIA

SOTIRIS JUNIOR

EVITA K

ANASTASSIA

KYMO II

ANEMOS

NAUTILUS VI

VIKOULA

AGIA PARASKEVI

ESTERA

ANEMOS

ARIADNI II

LYGEIA

VASILIKI

METATRON

OSTRIA

THALASSINOS AETOS

MARILENA

KAHLUA

ILTADA

GRE-883

GRE-1122
GRE-1217
GRE-2004

GRE-1853
GRE-1281
GRE-1365
GRE-1043

GRE-49501

GRE-1356

GRE-1683

GRE-1144

GRE-435

GRE-1232

GRE-1192

GRE-875

GRE-1193

GRE-1301

GRE-908

GRE-1881

GRE-1912

GRE-1938

GRE-924

GRE-1796

GRE-1224

GRE-49595

GRE-1842

GRE-1347

GRE-1529

GRE-2318

GRE-4957

GRE-1198

FIRST 38 55

APOLLO 12

BAVARIA 35 HOLIDAY
FIRST 45F5

ELAN 333

S5UM ODYS5EY 45.1
DROMOR 26
TRITON 48

MIRAGE 28

SUN ODYSSEY 40 SD

OCEANIS 351

ELAN 34

CATALINA 320

NEREIS 30

ATLANTIC 31

MOODY 34

DISCOVERY 3000

DUFQUR 36 Classic

DUFQOUR 38 classic

HALLBERG RASSY 352

OCEANIS 381

CYCLADES 43.4

DUFOUR 34

DISCOVERY 3000

SUM ODYS5EY 32i

CARTER 33

BAVARIA 42

BAVARIA 31

GIBSEA 334

FANDANGO 33

CATCH 22

SUM ODYS5EY 33.1

5P1
5pP2
5P3
5P1

SP2
SP1
SP5
SP1

5P3

5P1

SP3

SP2

5P2

SP3

SP5

SP4

SP5

SP2

5P1

SP4

SP3

5P1

5P3

5P5

5P3

SP4

5P1

SP2

SP3

5P5

SP5

5P5

18,00
25,00
27,00
30,00
17,00

29,00

67,00
RET

31,00

67,00
DNF
67,00
RET
67,00
DNF

22,00

67,00
RET
67,00
RET

26,00

67,00
DNF
67,00
DNF
67,00
RET
67,00
DNF
67,00
RET
67,00
DNF
67,00
RET
67,00
RET

67,00
RET
67,00
DNF
67,00
RET
67,00
RET
67,00
DNC
67,00
RET
67,00
RET
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC

37,00
33,00
32,00

31,00
48,00
RET

38,00

3,00
39,00
13,00
14,00

22,00

67,00
DNC

25,00

26,00

67,00
DNC

27,00
29,00
34,00
35,00
36,00
40,00

41,00

48,00
RET

48,00
RET
48,00
RET
48,00
RET
48,00
RET
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC

55,00
58,00
59,00
61,00
65,00
67,00
70,00
70,00
80,00
81,00
89,00
89,00
92,00
93,00
93,00
94,00
96,00

101,00

102,00

103,00

107,00

108,00

115,00

115,00
115,00
115,00
115,00
134,00
134,00
134,00
134,00

134,00



55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

CHAMOGELO

HARIS

DAFNI

CLYMENE

FISKARDO

FLORANNA III

ANNA MARIA 11

NATASSA

PERAN

KATE MARY V

METHI

JULTANNA

GRE-49704

GRE-1372

GRE-1914

R5A-123

GRE-3141

GRE-1408

GRE-920

GRE-49589

GRE-1191

GRE-1524

GRE-1404

GRE-1739

GRAND SOLEIL 34
DISCOVERY 3000 XT
NORDSHIP 32
ONE OFF
OCEANIS 423
HANSE 315
ATLANTIC 31
FEELING 920
NAJAD 320

SUN ODYSSEY 32
SUN ODYSSEY 36

MOODY 34

[10/10/2021 21:04:43]

5P2

5P5

5P5

Sp4

5P2

5P2

5P3

5P3

Sp4

SP4

5P3

Sp4

67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
RET
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
RET
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC

67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC
67,00
DNC

134,00
134,00
134,00
134,00
134,00
134,00
134,00
134,00
134,00
134,00
134,00

134,00



