

MEOANA 2021

Provisional Overall Results

SPORT

METHANA 2021

SEANATK 9/10/2021 - 10/10/2021

Series Results class SPORT (SPORT)

Provisional Overall

Rank	Yacht Name	Sail No	Bow	Туре	Owner	Skipper	Division	R1	R2	Total
1	LAIDA 2	GRE-1926		ECUME DE MER (SK)			SP5	4,00	4,00	8,00
2	ALITAKI	GRE-1819		DUFOUR 30 CLASSIC			SP4	8,00	2,00	10,00
3	CHRISTINA II	GRE-655		DEHLER 38 (SD)			SP1	1,00	10,00	11,00
4	ADRA	GRE-1221		FIRST 31.7			SP2	3,00	11,00	14,00
5	DAS BOOT	GRE-1486		DEHLER OPTIMA 101			SP2	9,00	5,00	14,00
6	FILIRA	GRE-1340		Grand Soleil 37			SP1	7,00	9,00	16,00
7	LAST LOVE	GRE-49117		FIRST 30E			SP4	10,00	8,00	18,00
8	ISIDOROS	GRE-396		FIRST 28			SP4	12,00	7,00	19,00
9	BLUE LINE	GRE-49606		SUNSHINE 36 ST.EXT			SP1	2,00	18,00	20,00
10	BLUESCAPE	GRE-1351		OCEANIS 361 Clippr			SP2	5 <mark>,</mark> 00	16,00	21,00
11	ALMYRA	GRE-741		SUN ODYSSEY 36.2			SP2	<mark>6,</mark> 00	17,00	23,00
12	SKORPIOS	GRE-49367		DROMOR 26			SP5	23,00	1,00	24,00
13	VENTUS	GRE-933		SUN FAST 37			SP1	20,00	6,00	26,00
14	NAFSITHOI	GRE-872		DISCOVERY 3000EXT			SP3	15 <mark>,</mark> 00	12,00	27,00
15	SARAVA	GRE-1339		ALPA 34			SP3	11,00	20,00	31,00
16	KAMAYA V	GRE-1955		SUN ODYSSEY 34.2			SP3	13,50	19,00	32,50
17	STAVENTO	GRE-1528		MAXI 95			SP3	19,00	15,00	34,00
18	DIAS	GRE-1820		FIRST 38 S5			SP1	13,50	24,00	37,50
19	ARGONAFTIS II	GRE-49201		FIRST 32			SP2	16 , 00	23,00	39,00
20	ATHINA	GRE-1121		ATLANTIC 31			SP4	28,00	21,00	49,00
21	NEFELI	GRE-1762		SUN DANCE 36			SP2	21,00	28,00	49,00
22	HARA TON ANGELON IV	GRE-1822		ELAN 45			SP1	24,00	30,00	54,00

23	POSEIDON	GRE-883	FIRST 38 S5	SP1	18,00	37,00	55,00
23	KATERINA	GRE-1122	APOLLO 12	SP2	25,00	33,00	58,00
25	KALIPSO	GRE-1217	BAVARIA 35 HOLIDAY	SP3	27,00	32,00	59,00
26	TOMAHAWK	GRE-2004	FIRST 45F5	SP1	30,00	31,00	61,00
27	MELINA	GRE-1853	ELAN 333	SP2	17,00	48,00 RET	65,00
28	MANOULI TOO	GRE-1281	SUN ODYSSEY 45.1	SP1	29,00	38,00	67,00
29	JEANNE BONNE	GRE-1365	DROMOR 26	SP5	67,00	3,00	70,00
30	SAGINI	GRE-1043	TRITON 48	SP1	RET 31,00	39,00	70,00
31	AERIKO	GRE-49501	MIRAGE 28	SP5	67,00	13,00	80,00
32	TRITON	GRE-1356	SUN ODYSSEY 40 SD	SP1	DNF 67,00	14,00	81,00
33	EROMENI	GRE-1683	OCEANIS 351	SP3	RET 67,00	-	
					DNF	22,00 67,00	89,00
34	SEA PEARL	GRE-1144	ELAN 34	SP2	22,00	DNC	89,00
35	ANEMOLIA	GRE-435	CATALINA 320	SP2	67,00 RET	25,00	92,00
36	SOTIRIS JUNIOR	GRE-1232	NEREIS 30	SP3	67,00 RET	26,00	93,00
37	EVITA K	GRE-1192	ATLANTIC 31	SP5	26,00	67,00 DNC	93,00
38	ANASTASSIA	GRE-875	MOODY 34	SP4	67,00 DNF	27,00	94,00
39	KYMO II	GRE-1193	DISCOVERY 3000	SP5	67,00 DNF	29,00	96,00
40	ANEMOS	GRE-1301	DUFOUR 36 Classic	SP2	67,00 RET	34,00	101,00
41	NAUTILUS VI	GRE-908	DUFOUR 38 classic	SP1	67,00 DNF	35,00	102,00
42	VIKOULA	GRE-1881	HALLBERG RASSY 352	SP4	67,00 RET	36 <mark>,</mark> 00	103,00
43	AGIA PARASKEVI	GRE-1912	OCEANIS 381	SP3	67,00 DNF	40,00	107,00
44	ESTERA	GRE-1938	CYCLADES 43.4	SP1	67,00 RET	41,00	108,00
45	ANEMOS	GRE-924	DUFOUR 34	SP3	67,00 RET	48,00 RET	115,00
					1		
46	ARIADNI II	GRE-1796	DISCOVERY 3000	SP5	67,00 RET	RET	115,00
47	LYGEIA	GRE-1224	SUN ODYSSEY 32i	SP3	67,00 DNF		115,00
48	VASILIKI	GRE-49595	CARTER 33	SP4	67,00 RET	48,00	115,00
49	METATRON	GRE-1842	BAVARIA 42	SP1	67,00 RET		115,00
50	OSTRIA	GRE-1347	BAVARIA 31	SP2	67,00 DNC	67,00	134,00
51	THALASSINOS AETOS	GRE-1529	GIBSEA 334	SP3	67,00 RET		134,00
52	MARILENA	GRE-2318	FANDANGO 33	SP5	67,00 RET		134,00
53	KAHLUA	GRE-4957	CATCH 22	SP5	67,00	67,00	134,00
54	ILIADA	GRE-1198	SUN ODYSSEY 33.1	SP5	DNC 67,00	67,00	134,00
54		SILE 1150	501 0013511 33.1		DNC	DNC	104,00

55	CHAMOGELO	GRE-49704	GRAND SOLEIL 34	SP2	67,00 DNC	67,00 DNC	134,00
56	HARIS	GRE-1372	DISCOVERY 3000 XT	SP5	67,00 DNC	67,00 DNC	134,00
57	DAFNI	GRE-1914	NORDSHIP 32	SP5	67,00 DNC	67,00 DNC	134,00
58	CLYMENE	RSA-123	ONE OFF	SP4	67,00 RET	67,00 DNC	134,00
59	FISKARDO	GRE-3141	OCEANIS 423	SP2	67,00 DNC	67,00 DNC	134,00
60	FLORANNA III	GRE-1408	HANSE 315	SP2	67,00 DNC	67,00 DNC	134,00
61	ANNA MARIA II	GRE-920	ATLANTIC 31	SP3	67,00 DNC	67,00 DNC	134,00
62	NATASSA	GRE-49589	FEELING 920	SP3	67,00 DNC	67,00 DNC	134,00
63	PERAN	GRE-1191	NAJAD 320	SP4	67,00 DNC	67,00 DNC	134,00
64	KATE MARY V	GRE-1524	SUN ODYSSEY 32	SP4	67,00 RET	67,00 DNC	134,00
65	METHI	GRE-1404	SUN ODYSSEY 36	SP3	67,00 DNC	67,00 DNC	134,00
66	JULIANNA	GRE-1739	MOODY 34	SP4	67,00 DNC	67,00 DNC	134,00

[10/10/2021 21:04:43]